Vintage Signage
White LED Illuminated Edge-Lit Special
Wording Signage
AC Only Operation
Universal Mounting
Housing
• Premium die-cast aluminum housing
• Available in a full range of finishes (see Ordering Information)

Job Name
Catalog No.
Ordering Information
LightGuard is a Philips group brand
6” Surface Ceiling Mount6” Recessed Ceiling Mount
Options Description
FL -- AC Flasher option enables the sign to operate in a 50% duty cycle flashing mode any time AC power is present. This option allows off or flashing operation.
RFL -- Remote Switched Flasher option allows for an external, normally open, dry contact switch to control the flashing mode. This mode allows for off, on, or flashing operation.
VS   W   1 R        E17
Series
Housing Finish
# of Faces
Graphics Color
Lens Insert
Special Wording
Options
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
PKIT12W = Pendant Kit, 12” White*
PKIT12B = Pendant Kit, 12” Black*
NOTE: *Custom pendant lengths and colors available, consult factory.
SERIES
VS = Vintage Series White
LED AC-Only Signage
A = Brushed Aluminum
B = Black
W = White
N = Nickel
G = Gunmetal
BR = Ornamental Bronze
AC = Aged Copper
VG = Velvet Green
GR = Granite
HOUSING FINISH # OF FACES GRAPHICS COLOR LENS INSERT SPECIAL WORDING FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
Blank = No Options
FL = AC Flasher
RFL = Remote Switched Flasher
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
B = Blue
K = Black
Y = Yellow
Blank = Clear
M = Mirror
See Back Page or
Consult Factory
Optional text
colors available,
consult factory.
17.25”
(43.81cm)
7.28”
(18.49cm)
4.0”
(10.16cm)
14.25”
(36.19cm)
4.5”
(11.43cm)
10.1”
(25.43cm)
Vintage Signage
L2364
6/08 IH
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
Special Wording Examples (consult factory for additional options)
EE2299 EE3300
EE22 EE44 EE66
EE1144EE88
EE2266
EE2288
EE1177 EE2244
EE2255 EE2277
EE1111
EE1166